EXCYL SURFACE MOUNT CYLINDER
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 1REV: 072125  | P
 ■ Mechanical - Compact fixture body made from die cast aluminum. Proprietary selectable
output driver. Fixture bodies are available in standard bronze, and optional matte black,
matte white, silver or additional customized colors. Clear finish reflectors with 15°, 25°,
40° or 60° degree beam, covered with gasketed tempered glass diffuser. IP65 rating for
full fixture once installed per instruction on smooth ceiling surface.

RALxxxx
Customized
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: EXCYL3/SM/S/8/CCT3S/DIM010UNV/SP/BZ/CCPART #
1. CCT can be preset at the factory.
FOOTNOTES：
TECHNICAL INFORMATION NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
LINE DRAWINGS INSTALLATION
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION CERTIFICATION INFORMATION
EXCYL SURFACE MOUNT CYLINDER
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 2REV: 072125  | P
Light Engine Input Voltage Input Frequency Input Current Max. Input Power THD Power Power Factor
3" S
120-277V 50-60Hz
85mA @120V/ 45mA @277V 10W
<20% >0.94" M 165mA @120V/ 90mA @277V 20W
6" L 250mA @120V/ 150mA @277V 35W
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
NOMINAL PERFORMANCE
3" Small
4" Medium
6" Large
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K
Output
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
Full (100%) 660 110 840 105 1,000 100 690 115 880 110 1,050 105 660 110 840 105 1,000 100
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K
Output
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
Full (100%) 1,320 110 1,680 105 2,000 100 1,380 115 1,760 110 2,100 105 1,320 110 1,680 105 2,000 100
CCT 3000K 3500K 4000K
Output
Low Medium High Low Medium High Low Medium High
lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW lm LPW
Full (100%) 1,980 110 2,400 100 2,850 95 2,160 120 2,640 110 3,150 105 2,070 115 2,520 105 3,000 100
LINE DRAWINGS
3”
7” 6-1/8”
5-2/3”
3/4”
8” 7-3/16”
3/4”
5-2/3”
4”
9-1/2” 8-11/16”
3/4”
6”
6”
3 inch 4 inch 6 inch
EXCYL SURFACE MOUNT CYLINDER
Note: All rights reserved. All sizes and specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
www.greencreative.com  |  info@greencreative.com  |  886-774-5433  |  An ILLUMUS Brand 3REV: 072125  | P
CCT Selection: 3000K/3500K/4000K
Output Selection: High/Med/Low
*CCT and Output switches are
located under the fixture
mounting parts.
Factory Default Settings:
• CCT: 3500K
• Power: 3” – High (10W) / 4” – High (20W) / 6” – High (35W)
INSTALLATION
SETTINGS INFORMATION
30K  35K  40K
High  Med  Low
Size
WATTAGE OUTPUTS
High Med Low
3" S 10W 8W 6W